



Gaikwad RD

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ARBITRATION APPLICATION NO.271 OF 2024

S R Marketing & Anr.

...Applicants

Versus

KRP Infrastructure And Builders Private
Limited & Ors.

...Respondents

None for the Applicants.

CORAM Dr. Neela Gokhale, J.
DATED: 17th April 2025

PC:-

1. None for the Applicants.
2. Stand over to 9th June 2025.

(Dr. Neela Gokhale, J)